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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШИШКИНА Алиса  1  0  V  0  0  0 0.167 -20 6 6 САМ

ФАРАФОНТОВА Юлия  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1 НИЖ

БАЛАШОВА Софья  V  4  V  1  V  2 0.500 3 22 4 САМ

ШПУНТОВА Кристина  1  0  0  2  2  1 0.000 -24 6 7 САМ

ЖУЧКОВА Софья  V  4  V  V  4  V 0.667 11 28 2 ТАТ

ЕГОРОВА Анастасия  V  3  4  V  V  1 0.500 2 23 5 УЛЬ

СИТКИНА Арина  V  1  V  V  4  V 0.667 11 25 3 ПЕР

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МАКАРОВА Алиса  1  V  V  3  4  2 0.333 -4 20 5 УЛЬ

ТАТАРНИКОВА Алина  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 16 29 2 САМ

АЗАРОВА Дарья  4  2  V  0  1  V 0.333 -5 17 6 ПЕР

ПЬЯНОВА Александра  0  1  1  0  0  0 0.000 -28 2 7 САМ

МИРОНОВА Екатерина  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1 ТАТ

ТИМАКОВА Алиса  V  1  V  V  3  V 0.667 6 24 3 НИЖ

ЯРОСЛАВЦЕВА Виктория  V  3  1  V  3  3 0.333 -2 20 4 УЛЬ

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МАКСИМОВА Владислава  2  4  2  1  V 0.200 -8 14 5 ПЕР

ЛАМКИНА София  V  V  4  1  V 0.600 7 20 3 ТАТ

ГИЛЬМАНОВА Карина  V  1  1  1  V 0.400 -7 13 4 УЛЬ

БЕЛОВА Олеся  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 11 23 2 НИЖ

ЗАХАРОВА Дарья  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1 УЛЬ

ГРИБКОВА Устинья  2  0  1  0  0 0.000 -22 3 6 САМ

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

САФОНОВА Елизавета  1  4  V  4  4  V 0.333 -1 23 4 УЛЬ

СИВОХИНА Полина  V  V  3  2  1  2 0.333 -6 18 5 САМ

ЯНКИНА Станислава  V  3  V  0  3  1 0.333 -10 17 6 САМ

ИВАНОВА Ирина  3  V  3  1  2  3 0.167 -11 17 7 НИЖ

АГАПОВА Серафима  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1 ТАТ

ЛАШКЕВИЧ Милана  V  V  V  V  2  2 0.667 4 24 2 САМ

ВОЛКОВА Виктория  1  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 4 22 3 ПЕР

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БЫДАНОВА Жанна  1  V  V  3  1  V 0.500 -2 20 4 ПЕР

ФИЛИППОВА Жанна  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 18 29 1 ТАТ

ТОКАРЕВА Вероника  3  V  V  3  4  0 0.333 -7 20 5 НИЖ

ЦУПКО-СИТНИКОВА Арина  0  0  3  V  0  1 0.167 -19 9 7 ПЕР

АНДРИЯНОВА Анастасия  V  2  V  3  2  2 0.333 -7 19 6 САМ

КОЛОСОВА Кира  V  2  V  V  V  3 0.667 8 25 3 УЛЬ

ЕРЕМИНА Александра  4  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 9 25 2 УЛЬ
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 АГАПОВА Серафима ТАТ 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован

2 ЗАХАРОВА Дарья УЛЬ 1.000 19 25 квалифицирован

3 МИРОНОВА Екатерина ТАТ 1.000 17 30 квалифицирован

3 ФАРАФОНТОВА Юлия НИЖ 1.000 17 30 квалифицирован

5 ФИЛИППОВА Жанна ТАТ 0.833 18 29 квалифицирован

6 ТАТАРНИКОВА Алина САМ 0.833 16 29 квалифицирован

7 БЕЛОВА Олеся НИЖ 0.800 11 23 квалифицирован

8 ЖУЧКОВА Софья ТАТ 0.667 11 28 квалифицирован

9 СИТКИНА Арина ПЕР 0.667 11 25 квалифицирован

10 ЕРЕМИНА Александра УЛЬ 0.667 9 25 квалифицирован

11 КОЛОСОВА Кира УЛЬ 0.667 8 25 квалифицирован

12 ТИМАКОВА Алиса НИЖ 0.667 6 24 квалифицирован

13 ЛАШКЕВИЧ Милана САМ 0.667 4 24 квалифицирован

14 ВОЛКОВА Виктория ПЕР 0.667 4 22 квалифицирован

15 ЛАМКИНА София ТАТ 0.600 7 20 квалифицирован

16 БАЛАШОВА Софья САМ 0.500 3 22 квалифицирован

17 ЕГОРОВА Анастасия УЛЬ 0.500 2 23 квалифицирован

18 БЫДАНОВА Жанна ПЕР 0.500 -2 20 квалифицирован

19 ГИЛЬМАНОВА Карина УЛЬ 0.400 -7 13 квалифицирован

20 САФОНОВА Елизавета УЛЬ 0.333 -1 23 квалифицирован

21 ЯРОСЛАВЦЕВА Виктория УЛЬ 0.333 -2 20 квалифицирован

22 МАКАРОВА Алиса УЛЬ 0.333 -4 20 квалифицирован

23 АЗАРОВА Дарья ПЕР 0.333 -5 17 квалифицирован

24 СИВОХИНА Полина САМ 0.333 -6 18 квалифицирован

25 ТОКАРЕВА Вероника НИЖ 0.333 -7 20 квалифицирован

26 АНДРИЯНОВА Анастасия САМ 0.333 -7 19 квалифицирован

27 ЯНКИНА Станислава САМ 0.333 -10 17 квалифицирован

28 МАКСИМОВА Владислава ПЕР 0.200 -8 14 квалифицирован

29 ИВАНОВА Ирина НИЖ 0.167 -11 17 квалифицирован

30 ЦУПКО-СИТНИКОВА Арина ПЕР 0.167 -19 9 квалифицирован

31 ШИШКИНА Алиса САМ 0.167 -20 6 квалифицирован

32 ГРИБКОВА Устинья САМ 0.000 -22 3 квалифицирован

33 ШПУНТОВА Кристина САМ 0.000 -24 6 квалифицирован

34 ПЬЯНОВА Александра САМ 0.000 -28 2 квалифицирован

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2023-04-15 11:34


